MHD
HUAN SIN COMPANY LIMITEDBUTTON DIES - HEADED TYPE (REGULAR)
Dm5
m5
D3 ~ 5
D6 ~ 56
D6 ~ 56
Shank diameter

P7L30D13
R(     only)R
Order Example
TYPE
MHD
D L P W
P8L35D16HDR W4 R0.5
min. P max. R
b d H T
b
H
d
T
0.2
0
0+0
.3
L
3
0.
2
0.
4
D
–
0.
03
–
0.
01
1
100
–
B=
2
+ +
HT
Hole shape Hole shape Hole shape Hole shape Hole shape
D
R
P
K K
0.01/12
A
P
WW
P
0.01 A 0.02 A
P P
W W
+0
.0
1
0 ±0
.0
1
±0
.0
1
±0.01 ±0.01
±0
.0
1
±0
.0
1
±0.01 ±0.01
–0.01
0
2
D
R ≤ 0.2
P > W P > WP ≥ W